

WPL No. 220 of 2024

11/03/2026	Shri Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the Petitioner. Shri S.P. Kale, Advocate for the respondent. List on 01st April, 2026, as prayed Interim Relief, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------	---